Accessories
System Guide
Issue: 03-08-2010
ACCESSORIES SYSTEM GUIDE
Pyropanel Developments has a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change methods and specifications without notice
 Pyropanel Developments Pty Ltd
122-124 Beresford Rd, Lilydale, VIC, 3140
Ph: (03) 9739 3100  Fax: (03) 9739 3115

3. Seal intumescent grille into penetration with Pyropanel
Multiflex fire resistant sealant, ensuring any gaps around
the entire perimeter of the penetration are filled with the
sealant.
4. Install cover plate to both sides of door or opening.
5. Where the door thickness exceeds 70mm, two
intumescent internal grilles are required, each to be
installed within 5mm of the face of each side of the door
TEST RESULTS
Up to -/180/30 for AS 1530.4-1997, BS476- Part22:1987,
and Annex E of SS332:2000
Model Penetration opening
size (H x W) (mm)
Overall size including
cover (mm)
IGS300X300 300 x 300 340 x 340
IGS300X600 300 x 600 340 x 640
IGS450X450 450 x 450 490 x 490
IGS450X600 450 x 600 490 x 640
IGS600X600 600 x 600 640 x 640
MODELS AVAILABLE
HOW TO SPECIFY
“Door to be a Pyropanel fire rated door with a Pyropanel
Pyrogrille Fire rated air grille, IGS300X300”... etc,